

**NATURAL PEANUT FREE**  
**WOWBUTTER®**  
**TASTES JUST LIKE PEANUT BUTTER!**



\* Shelf Stable, can be refrigerated but is not required. Best consumed within 60 days after opening. Transport and store below 75°F (24°C).

**WOWBUTTER**  
**Creamy**  
**2 x 4.4lb Jars**

**Food Buying Guide Credit**

1.12oz serving = 1 Meat / Meat Alternative  
 Or  
 1.12oz serving = 1/4 cup Vegetable (Legume)



Dated: September 14, 2018

*Scott Mahon*  
 Scott Mahon, President

**Nutrition Facts**

62 servings per container  
**Serving size 2 Tbsp (32g)**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 200**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>19%</b>
Saturated Fat 3g	<b>15%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 100mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 8g	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3g	<b>11%</b>
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 2g of Added Sugars	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 40mg	4%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 300mg	8%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Case Specification:**

Item #:	40100
DOT Item #:	0616802
Unit Size:	2 x 4.4lb
Case Dim.:	11" x 5.5" x 7"
Cube:	0.25 CF
Gross Wt.:	9.5 lbs
Net Wt.:	8.82 lbs
Cases per Pallet:	112
Tie / High:	28/4
Shelf Life:	730 days
GTIN:	20773948401003
Item UPC:	773948401009

**All NON-GMO Ingredients:**

Whole Toasted Soy, Pressed Soy Oil, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil (Sustainable), Sea Salt.

**Allergen Statement: Contains Soy**

**NO HYDROGENATED OILS**

**Uses:**

WOWBUTTER can be used as a spread, a dipping sauce or can be incorporated into any baking or cooking.

**Spread** - on crackers, bread or wraps for sandwiches

**Dipping Sauce** - serve along side apple slices or celery

**Baking / Cooking** - can be used in cookies, dessert bars, Asian inspired dishes & much more. WOWBUTTER Recipes can be found on our website or if you are using your own recipe you can use it in place of traditional peanut butter by replacing 1:1 with the same great results.



Suitable for Vegetarian & Vegan Diets



Kosher Certified



Halal Certified

